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PLATFORM
TROLLEY
LADDER (PTL)

Foldable and Movable
This is designed for warehouse,
factory and racking industries

LEADING BRAND IN SAFETY LADDER

COMPLIED TO BS EN 131

PLATFORM LADDER



+6019 924 8895 / +6016 208 3915

www.ladder-tech.com.my
marketing@ladder-tech.com.my

CODE

PTL03
PTL04
PTL05
PTL06
PTL07
PTL08
PTL09
PTL10
PTL11
PTL12

NO OF STEP

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

PLATFORM HEIGHT (MM)

915
1211
1515
1813
2115
2412
2713
3000
3298
3608

12.29
13.68
15.37
16.93
18.42
20.37
22.63
24.02
25.76
27.74

2065 x 670 x 270
2370 x 700 x 270
2675 x 730 x 270
2980 x 760 x 270
3280 x 795 x 270
3585 x 830 x 270
3890 x 860 x 270
4195 x 890 x 270
4500 x 925 x 270
4810 x 960 x 270

WEIGHT (KG) PACKAGING DIMENSION
(L x W x H ) MM

WORKING LOAD : 150KG

PRODUCT CODE: PTL

LADDER HEIGHT (MM)

1916
2213
2517
2817
3117

3408
3707
3994
4298
4602

Solid internal spreader.

Safety guardrail.
Handrail to support

user in climbing.

Wider checker
plate platform.

Anti-slip steps
features.

Big and non-marking
castor wheel.

PLATFORM LADDER

Need a specific height, width, or finishing?
We are able to do customization.
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ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

2 Tool Box
For user to place and organize
their working tools.

Optional Type
of Safety Gate
Gate that securely
wraps around safe
work zone.

Single Dual

1

Toeboard3
To ensure user working
equipment stay in place 
and does not fall off.

4 Bottom Support
To enhance ladder solidity.

5 Spring Loaded Castor
Wheels (4pcs/ Set)
Designed to absorb shocks
which result in smoother
movement.

6 Leg Stabilizer
For added stability and to hold 
ladder in position while at work.

**Powder Coated finishing is also available
(Upon request and available colour)

7 Netting
Net that securely wraps
around platform area.

Less space consuming for ladder
storage.

8 Ladder Hanger

Ladder hanger usage as reference

8

PLATFORM LADDER


