PLATFORM LADDER





PLATFORM TROLLEY LADDER (PTL)



Foldable and Movable This is designed for warehouse, factory and racking industries



COMPLIED TO BS EN 131



- www.ladder-tech.com.my
- 🔽 marketing@ladder-tech.com.my
- +6019 924 8895 / +6016 208 3915

PLATFORM LADDER



PRODUCT CODE: PTL					
CODE	NO OF STEP	PLATFORM HEIGHT (MM)	LADDER HEIGHT (MM)	WEIGHT (KG)	PACKAGING DIMENSION (L x W x H) MM
PTL03	3	915	1916	12.29	2065 x 670 x 270
PTL04	4	1211	2213	13.68	2370 x 700 x 270
PTL05	5	1515	2517	15.37	2675 x 730 x 270
PTL06	6	1813	2817	16.93	2980 x 760 x 270
PTL07	7	2115	3117	18.42	3280 x 795 x 270
PTL08	8	2412	3408	20.37	3585 x 830 x 270
PTL09	9	2713	3707	22.63	3890 x 860 x 270
PTL10	10	3000	3994	24.02	4195 x 890 x 270
PTL11	11	3298	4298	25.76	4500 x 925 x 270
PTL12	12	3608	4602	27.74	4810 x 960 x 270
WORKING LOAD : 150KG					

Need a specific height, width, or finishing? We are able to do customization.



- www.ladder-tech.com.my
- 🖂 marketing@ladder-tech.com.my
- +6019 924 8895 / +6016 208 3915

PLATFORM LADDER

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES



Optional Type of Safety Gate Gate that securely wraps around safe work zone.

Single

Tool Box

For user to place and organize their working tools.



Toeboard

To ensure user working equipment stay in place and does not fall off.



Bottom Support To enhance ladder solidity.



Spring Loaded Castor Wheels (4pcs/ Set) Designed to absorb shocks which result in smoother movement.

5

Leg Stabilizer For added stability and to hold ladder in position while at work.



Netting Net that securely wraps around platform area.



Ladder Hanger Less space consuming for ladder storage.



Ladder hanger usage as reference



**Powder Coated finishing is also available (Upon request and available colour)



- www.ladder-tech.com.my
- marketing@ladder-tech.com.my
- +6019 924 8895 / +6016 208 3915 ٩.